SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

	B	udget	Burea	u No	. 42-R	1425.
30) _	03	9-2	2/	561	
5. LE	ASE	DESIG	NATION	AND	SERIAL	No.

UNITE	: ט:	SIAH	£5	
DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERI	OR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

					Juliarii a 407		
APPLICATIO	ON FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DE	PEN, OR PLUG I	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR THIRE NAME	
la. TYPE OF WORK	DU 1 🕅	Drepey [7]	DILLC DA	C14 🖂	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N.	1 1r m	
b. TYPE OF WELL	RILL 🖄	DEEPEN	PLUG BA	CK 🗀 🃜	THE ACTUAL ACTUA	AME	
OIL	CAS		SINGLE MULTI	PLE X	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	10	
NAME OF OPERATOR	WELL Y OTHER		ZONE L.J ZONE		Jicarilla 467	4.5	
	Paralti Campani				9. WELL NO.		
ADDRESS OF OPERATO	Royalty Company				# 1		
D O Drave	m E70 Earminat	on Nov. Marria			10. FIRLD AND POOL, O		
LOCATION OF WELL	er 570, Farmingt Report location clearly an	d in accordance with a) nv State requirements*)		Blanco Mesaver	tured Cli	
At surface	1560' FSL & 17		., Dute requirements. ,		Blanco Mesaver	de	
•		40. LMP			11. SEC., T., B., M., OR E AND SURVEY OR AR	EA.	
At proposed prod. z	one						
DISTANCE IN MILES	S AND DIRECTION FROM NE.	AREST TOWN OR POST OF	PTCP\$		Section 29, T2	8N, R3W	
			*****		I= 4 I		
DISTANCE FROM PRO	outhwest of Dulc		NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	1 17 20	1	New Mexic	
LOCATION TO NEARE PROPERTY OR LEASE	ST	10.	NO. OF ACEES IN LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED		
(Also to nearest di	rlg. unit line, if any)			164	429 333.71		
	DRILLING, COMPLETED,	19.	PROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON 1			6281'	<u> </u>	Rotary		
	whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)				22. APPROX. DATE WO		
7024' GR					October 1,	1978	
		PROPOSED CASING A	AND CEMENTING PROGR	AM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	1	QUANTITY OF CEMEN	T	
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	32.30#	200'	130	cu. ft.		
8-3/4"	711	20.00#	3950	_1	cu. ft.		
8-3/4"	7''	23.00#	3950'-4146'				
6-1/4"	4-1/2"	10.50#	3996'-6281'	400	cy. ft.	***	
	1-1/2"	2.90#	3996'			N. A. C.	
	2-3/8"	4.70#	6281'		AUG 17 1070 CON CONST. depth.	, ,	
					1000	(ty	
					10 1 60 C	S	
rface format	ion is San Jose	•			I Brown	3 /	
p of Ojo Ala	mo sand is at 2	425'.			مال مالي الماني		
resh water mu	d will be used	to drill from	surface to inter	mediate	depth.	per of the second	
air system	will be used to	drill from in	termediate depth	to tot	al depth.		
is anticipa	ted that an IES	and GR-Densit	y log will be ru	n at in	termediate dep	th.	
: is anticipa	ted that a GR-D	ensity and a G	R-Induction log	will be	run at total	depth.	
) poisonous g	ases or abnorma	l pressures ar	e anticipated in	this w	æ11.	-	
is expected	that this well	will be drill	ed before Novemb	er 1, 1	978. This dep	ends on	
		als, rig avail	ability and the	weather	· •		
is is not ded	icated.						
ABOVE SPACE DESCRI	RE PROPOSED PROGRAM · If	nromogal is to deepen o	or plug back, give data on p	recent prod	uctive some and proposed	i nam nuoduattua	
ne. If proposal is to	o drill or deepen direction	ally give pertinent dat	a on subsurface locations as	nd measure	d and true vertical depth	s. Give blowout	
eventer program, if a	iny.	<u>/</u>					
			District Product	ian Man	agam Angu	c+ 10 10°	
SIGNED	San X	an TITLE_	District Froduct	1011 Mai	DATE	st 10, 197	
(This space for Fed	leral or State office use)	<u> </u>	7. T 				
PERMIT NO.			APPROVAL DATE		M E M B B B		
					TK G G E II I		
APPROVED BY	Nu	TITLE			DATE	<u>, </u>	
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	<u> </u>				AUC 1 4 10-	עט פֿיי	
2	and a				AUG 1 4 197	/8	

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

U. C. GROLOGICAL SURVEY

沙

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C+102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 14-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Sperator Well Ho. Jicarilla 467 #1 SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY Unit Letter Township. Hange County 29 28N Rio Arriba Actual Footage Location of Well: 1560 1740 South West feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Fermation lcoq 7024 Pictured Cliffs-Mesaverde 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ___ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. District Production Manager Southland Royalty Company August 10, 1978 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my 1740 knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed subalcal survey July 2, 1978-Registered Prolyfoldin il Lighti The state of the s Certificate

2000